Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Macrae - (891771) - Oxford Brookes University Swimmi - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.62
30.69
30.75
30.83
31.12

31.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.12
30.83
30.69
30.75
31.39

30.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

458

425

WA Pts

436
449
455
452
425
458

Round

Round

Date

13/02/16
11/03/17
14/05/16
26/03/17
10/02/18
20/03/16

Date

10/02/18
26/03/17
11/03/17
14/05/16
20/03/16
13/02/16

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Venue

London
Wycombe
Crawley
Surrey
London

Crawley

Venue

London
Surrey
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley

London

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



