Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Macrae - (891771) - Oxford Brookes University Swimmi - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.62	458	Н	13/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	Thanet Swim	1
30.69	455	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
30.75	452	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
30.83	449	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
31.12	436	Н	10/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	Thanet Swim	1
31.39	425	F	20/03/16	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.12	436	Н	10/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	Thanet Swim	1
30.83	449	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
30.69	455	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
30.75	452	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
31.39	425	F	20/03/16	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
30.62	458	Н	13/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	Thanet Swim	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS